Contract Name:

BRIDGE MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS 2015

Changﬂ Order Description:

REMOVING ADDITIONAL AREAS OF DELAMINATION

'Contracton
DRAX INC

Date 10/8/2015
Change Order No. CO1
Contract No. 7449
Project/MUNIS No.}53W1899
Change Order Project No.

‘Account Numbers for this Change Order:

10219-402-200

2801 INTERNATIONAL LN STE 205

MADISON W] 53704-3152

You are authorized and directed to make the Vfollowmg changes in this contract:

*Mark if negotiated (N) or bid (B) unit price

‘Htem No. Description Est. Qty | Unit | UnitPrice | N/B* Total
96003 CONCRETE SURFACE REPAIRS 244.00 S.F. 78.00 Ny 19,032.00
' 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
Net Change Order - 19,032.00
The Original Contract Total 127,175.50
Sum of previous Change Orders
The new Contract Sum including this Change Order will be 146,207.50
s Contractisa: _ _Completion Date
Original Contract Time/Completion Date i August 29, 2015
Net Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract Time/Completion Date prior to this change order
Additional day(s} as a result of this Change Order 0
»Contract time/completion date as a result of this change order August 29, 2015
Contractor's Acceptance /ZQ
By
Title DS | D EMT
Date Y/ E VT
City's Appraoval {see reverse side for snstructlons) Date
Construction Inspector
Construction Supervisor )
Engineer M‘“@ /R /f\ e ‘A1 S,
Board of Public Works /J //’ f,d»(gg/V S low, jo/z2/m0/5
7 7
/ ROUTING; A .
Marsha Hacker A Volid /o
Mike Dailey /7/&‘ i [l 2t
Chase O'Brien Sio /L 2N S0




